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L)U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Appointment Schedule 

COMMISSION CALENDAR 
October 1, 1999 - December 31, 1999

October 1999 
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November 1999 
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December 1999 
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Friday 10/01199

Appointments 

1-00 PM 2.00 PM RESERVED TIME 
Place: Commission Conference Room 
POSSIBLE CLOSED MTG 

Monday 10/04/99 

Tuesday 10/05/99 

Wednesday 10/06/99 

Thursday 10J07/97

-Friday 10/08/99

Monday 10/111/99 

Tuesday 10/1219Q

Wednesday 10/13/99 

Thursday 10/14/99 

Friday 10/15/99 

Monday 10/18/99 

Tuesday 10/19/99 

Wednesday 10/20/99 

Appointments 

9 25 AM 9:30 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (Public Meeting) (99-247) 
Place- Commissioner Conference Room 
a SECY- 99-247 - Advanced Medical Systems, Inc Petition for Review of LBP-99-28 

9 30 AM 11:30 AM MEETING WITH ORGANIZATION OF AGREEMENT STATES AND CONFERENCE OF RADIATION CONTROL PROGRAM 
DIRECTORS 
Place, Commissioner Conference Room 
Speaker. (OAS/CRCPD) 
(Public Meeting) 
(See Scheduling Notes) 

Thursday 10121/99 

Appointments 

9 25 AM 930AM AFFIRMATIONIDISCUSSION AND VOTE (Public Meeting) (99-235) 
Place- Commissioner Conference Room 
a SECY-99-235 - North Atlantic Energy Service Corp (Seabrook Station, Unit 1) and Northeast Nuclear Energy Co (Millstone 
Station, Unit 3), Docket Nos 50-443-LT and 50-423-LT (Consolidated), Petitions to Intervene

9.30 AM 11:30AM BRIEFING ON PART 35 - RULE ON MEDICAL USE OF BYPRODUCT MATERIAL 
Place- Commissioner Conference Room 
Speaker. (NMSS/ACMUI) 
(Public Meeting) 
(See Scheduling Notes)
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Monday 10/25/99 

Tuesday 10/26/99 

Wednesday 10/27/99 

Thursday 10128/99 

Friday 10/29/99 

Monday 11101/99 

Tuesday 11/02/99 

Wednesday 11103199 

Thursday 11/04199 

Appointments 

9 30 AM 11:30 AM MEETING WITH ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON REACTOR SAFEGUARDS (ACRS) 
Place: Commissioner Conference Room 
Speaker (ACRS) 
(Public Meeting) 
(Bnefing package due 10/28)

Friday 11105/99 

Monday 11/08/99 

Appointments 

1"30 PM 3 30 PM BRIEFING ON INTEGRATED REVIEW OF DECOMMISSIONING REQUIREMENTS 
Place- Commissioner Conference Room 
Speaker NRR/NMSS/ Stakeholders/Industry/ State/Public Interest) 
(Public Meeting) 
(Briefing package due 11/1)

Tuesday 11/09199 

Appointments 

9 00 AM 12 00 PM Meeting on NRC Interactions with Stakeholders on Nuclear Matenals and Waste Activities 
Place NRC Auditonum Two White Flint North 
Speaker: (EDO/NEI/OAS/AISI/NMA/Ring/NImmoi 
NCAI/NIRS) (Public Meeting) 
(See Scheduling Notes) 

2 00 PM 3 30 PM DISCUSSION OF MANAGEMENT ISSUES (Closed-Ex. 2 and 6) 

Place: Executive Conference Room 

Wednesday 11/10/99 

Appointments 

930AM 11 00 AM BRIEFING ON DRAFT MAINTENANCE REGULATORY GUIDE 
Place: Commissioner Conference Room 
Speaker* (NEI/NRR) 
(Public Meeting) 
(Briefing package due 11/3) 

Thursday 11/11/99

Friday 11/12/99 

Monday 11/15/99 

Tuesday 11/16/99 

Wednesday 11/17/99 

Thursday 11/18/99 

Friday 11/19/99 

Appointments 

9 25 AM 9 30 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (Public Meeting) (99-261) 
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Place. Commissioner Conference Room 
a SECY- 99-261 - North Atlantic Energy Service Corp (Seabrook Station, Unit 1) And Northeast Nuclear Energy Co. (Millstone 
Station, Unit 3), Docket Nos 50-443-LT & 50-423-LT (consolidated), Joint Motion to Terminate Proceeding

Monday 11/22199

Tuesday 11/23/99 

Wednesday 1124199 

Thursday 11/25199

Friday 11/26199 

Monday 11/29/99 

Tuesday 11/30/99

Notes 

v RAM -Travel 

Wednesday 12/01/99 

Thursday 12/02/99 

Friday 12/03/99

Monday 12106199

Tuesday 12/07/99 

W•_dn••d~v 1 J•9

Appointments 

9 25 AM 9:30 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (SECY-99-240) 
Place: Commissioners' Conference Room 
(Public Meeting) 
a- SECY- 99-240 - Final Amendments to 10 CFR Parts 21, 50 & 54 & Availability for Public Comment of Draft Reg Guide DG-1081 & 
Draft Standard Review Plan Section 15.0.1 Regarding Use of Alternative Source Terms at Operating Reactors 

11*30 AM 12:00 PM AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session) 

Place: Ex. Conf. Room 

Thursday 12/09/99 

Friday 1210/99 

Notes 

V RAM -Travel 

Monday 12/13/99 

Tuesday 12/14/99 

Wednesday 12/15/99 

Appointments 

9 25 AM 9.30 AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (SECY-99-286) 
Place Commissioners' Conference Room 
(Public Meeting) 
a. SECY- 99-268 - Final Rule - AP600 Design Certification 

9 30 AM 11.30 AM MEETING WITH ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON NUCLEAR WASTE (ACNW) 
Place Commissioner Conference Room 
Speaker (ACNW) (Public Meeting) (See Scheduling Notes) 

11.30 AM 12-00 PM AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session) 
Place- Ex. Conf. Room 

Thursday 12116/99

Appointments 

9 00 AM 12 00 PM MEETING ON NRC RESPONSE TO STAKEHOLDERS' CONCERNS 
Place NRC Auditonum Two White Flint North 
Speaker (industry Representatives(NEI/Utilities, INPO)/ 

NIRS/Public Citizen's Critical Mass Energy Project/ 
ASME/Aheame) (See Scheduling Notes)
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Monday 12/06/99



3 30 PM 4 30 PM BRIEFING ON CLASSIFIED TECHNOLOGY (Closed-Ex. 1) 
Place: Security Conference Room

Friday 12/17/99 

Monday 12120/99 

Tuesday 12121/99 

Wednesday 12/22/99 

Appointments 

11.30AM 11.35AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (SECY-99-286 & 287) 
Place- Commissioners' Conference Room 
(Public Meeting) (if needed) 
a: SECY- 99-286 - GPU Nuclear Corporation, Docket No 50-219, 

OLA-2, Memorandum and Order (Terminating Proceeding), LBP 99-45 
(Dec 15,1999) 

b, SECY- 99-287 - Niagara Mohawk Power Corp. et al. (Nine Mile Point, Units 1 & 2), 
Docket Nos 50-220 and 50-410

Thursday 12/23/99 

Friday 12/24/99 

Monday 12127/99 

Tuesday 12128/99 

Wednesday 12129/99 

Thursday 12/30/99 

Friday 12/31/99

COMMISSION CALENDAR - September 16, 2002 10 59 am


